GRANTS TO ORGANISATIONS 2023
Children & Youth

Adventure Play Hub
Caxton Youth Organisation
Doorstep Library Network
St Andrew’s Club

Community

Abbey Community Association

Central London Samaritans

Creative Futures

The Marylebone Project

Newpin Community Drop-in

The PCC of the Ecclesiastical Parish of St James
South Westminster Legal Advice Centre
St Vincent’s Family Project

Unfold

Westbourne Park Family Centre
Woman’s Trust

Zacchaeus 2000 Trust

Elderly

Age UK Westminster
Age UK Westminster

Health & Disability
InterAct Stroke Support
Homelessness

HandsOn London

5,000

3,328.42
10,000

8,000

5,000
6,000
6,000
9,000
10,000
9,000
2,500
5,500
9,980
5,000
10,000
8,000

2,336
10,000

1,500

1,500



