GRANTS TO ORGANISATIONS 2023

Children & Youth	£
Adventure Play Hub	5,000
Caxton Youth Organisation	3,328.42
Doorstep Library Network	10,000
St Andrew's Club	8,000
Community	
Abbey Community Association	5,000
Central London Samaritans	6,000
Creative Futures	6,000
The Marylebone Project	9,000
Newpin Community Drop-in	10,000
The PCC of the Ecclesiastical Parish of St James	9,000
South Westminster Legal Advice Centre	2,500
St Vincent's Family Project	5,500
Unfold	9,980
Westbourne Park Family Centre	5,000
Woman's Trust	10,000
Zacchaeus 2000 Trust	8,000
Elderly	
Age UK Westminster	2,336
Age UK Westminster	10,000
Health & Disability	
InterAct Stroke Support	1,500
Homelessness	
HandsOn London	1,500